
Local Officials 
    Managers 

     Municipality Last name  First name  Title  Email      
Aventura Soroka Eric M. Manager esoroka@cityofaventura.com  
Bal Harbour Gonzalez  Jorge M.  Manager manager@balharbourflorida.com 

  
Bay Harbor 
Islands Wasson Ronald Manager rwasson@bayharborislands.net  
Biscayne Park  Shafran Heidi Manager agarcia@biscayneparkfl.gov   

Coral Gables 
Swanson-Riverbark 
Cathy Carmen Manager cswanson@coralgables.com  

Cutler Bay  Casals Rafael Manager townmanager@cutlerbay-fl.gov 

 
Doral  Rojas Edward Manager edward.rojas@cityofdoral.com  
El Portal  Walker Jason Manager jwalker@villageofelportal.org  
Florida City      Strong Mayor mayor@floridacityfl.gov   
Golden Beach  Diaz Alex Manager alexdiaz@goldenbeach.us  
Hialeah      Strong Mayor mayorchernandez@hialeahfl.gov   
Homestead Gretsas George Manager ggretsas@cityofhomestead.com  
Hialeah  Gardens     Strong Mayor ydelacruz@cityofhialeahgardens.org   
Indian Creek Kissinger Samuel Manager    
Key Biscayne Gilbert Johnny Manager jgilbert@keybiscayne.fl.gov   
Medley     Strong Mayor mayor@townofmedley.com   
Miami Alfonso Daniel Manager djalfonso@miamigov.com  
Miami Beach Morales Jimmy Manager Jimmymorales@miamibeachfl.gov  
Miami Gardens Benson Cameron Manager cbenson@miamigardens-fl.gov   
Miami Lakes Rey Alex Manager reya@miamilakes-fl.gov  
Miami Shores Benton Tom Manager bentont@miamishoresvillage.com  
Miami Springs Gorland Ron Manager gorlandr@miamisprings-fl.gov  
North Bay 
Village  Rollason Frank 

Manager/ 
interim frollason@nbvillage.com  

North Miami 
Beach  Garcia Ana M. Manager ana.garcia@citynmb.com   
North Miami  Ghany Aleem A. Manager aghany@northmiamifl.gov  
Opa-Locka Baker Kelvin Manager city_manager@opalockafl.gov   
Palmetto Bay  Williams Ron  Manager rwilliams@palmettobay-fl.gov     
Pinecrest Galiano Gomez Yocelyn Manager ygaliano@pinecrest-fl.gov  
South Miami Alexander Steven Manager salexander@southmiamifl.gov   
Sunny Isles Russo Christopher Manager crusso@sibfl.net   
Surfside Olmedillio Guillermo Manager golmedillo@townofsurfsidefl.gov   
Sweetwater     Strong Mayor jdiaz@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov   
Virginia Gardens      Strong Mayor mayor@virginiagardens-fl.gov  
West Miami  Aguilar Yolanda Manager cwmyaguilar@bellsouth.net  
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